

4 <sup>th</sup> Annual Blackman
<b>Stream Alewife</b>
Cross Country Run
Maine Forest and Logging Museum
at Leonard's Mills
June 15, 2019 8:00 AM

The 3.8 mile logging road cross country run will support the ongoing community activities at Maine Forest and Logging Museum. There will also be a free 1-mile fun run. Free T-shirts for the first 50 runners that register. Please print registration form and send fee to enter the race. All runners have free admission to the Museum for the remainder of the day. Bring your family and a picnic lunch and enjoy our facilities. Lombards and mills will be running, and there will be plenty of fun for the whole family.

## Early Registration (<u>Must be received by June 8, 2019</u>): students \$10.00 and non-students \$15.00. Day of Registration: students \$15.00 and non-students \$20.00.

## Prizes will be given for best runtime, as well as a few surprises from our creative judges.

Please fill out one form per racer.

Name:			Phone:	Student:	
				circle one: Yes No	
Address:					
City:			State:	Zip:	
Email:					
Age:	Race Category:	T-shirt size:		Race Sponsor:	
	circle one:	circle one: Youth Adult			
	<u>Youth</u> <u>Adult F</u> <u>Adult M</u>	circle or	e: XS S M L XL XXL		

## Waiver:

I know that running a road race is a potentially hazardous activity. I should not enter and run unless I am medically able and properly trained. I agree to abide by any decision of a race official relative to my ability to safely complete the run. I assume all risks associated with running in this event including but not limited to: falls, contact with other participants, the effects of weather, including high heat and or humidity, traffic and the conditions on the course, all such risks being known and appreciated by me. Having read this waiver and knowing these facts and in consideration of your accepting my entry, I, for myself and anyone entitled to act on my behalf, waive and release the University of Maine Foundation and Maine Forest and Logging Museum and all sponsors, their representatives, and successors from all claims or liabilities of any kind arising out of my participation in this event though that liability may arise out of negligence or carelessness on the part of the persons named in this waiver.

Signature:\_\_\_

\_Date:\_\_\_

<u>Return Form to:</u>

Maine Forest and Logging Museum PO Box 104 Bradley, ME 04411